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SPA ONE HOUR

11

14
15

16
17

18
21

22
23
25
27
28
29
33

34
35
37

39
44
48
49
57

59
60
61

Racing Car
PORSCHE 914/6 GT
BMW CSL

JAGUAR XK 120

MORGAN +8
ASTON MARTIN V8 Vantage
FORD Escort RS1600

MORGAN +8

PORSCHE 911 RS
FORD Capri

MG B
PORSCHE 914-6

LOTUS Elan
LOTUS Elan

LOTUS 23 B

PORSCHE 917 (r) Gulf Oil
NSU TTS

LOTUS Elan

MG B

MG BGT V8

MORGAN +8
FORD Mustang
BMW 1800 Ti

RAM Cobra

TRIUMPH TR8

FORD GTD40

AUSTIN HEALEY Sprite
FORD Escort MK1

ASTON MARTIN DB4
LOTUS Elan S2
MG BGT V8
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Year

1970
1972

1955

1979
1980
1973

1977

1974
1981

1964
1971

1965
1964

1962
1970
1972
1965
1965
1970

1984
1965
1965

1970
1976
1982
1962
1968

1959
1964
1972

2000
3498

3781

3900
5430
1980

4600

3000
3000

1840
2000

1600
1596

1600
3600
1498
1595
1840
3900

3900
4800
1800

6600
3900
5600
1380
2000

4500
1600
3946

Driver (Nat.)
KNIGHT Trevor (GB)

DUMOLIN Christian (BE)
VAN RIET Christophe (BE)
FRANCIS Bob (CA)
THOMPSON John (CA)
GILMARTIN Tommy (GB)

CANN Rikki (GB)

TANCOGNE Xavier (FR)
TANCOGNE Olivier (FR)
BRYANT Grahame (GB)
BRYANT Oliver (GB)
WHITE Bruce (GB)

RATCLIFF Peter (GB)
SCARBOROUGH Graham (GB)
RYAN Chris (GB)

CHRIQUI Guy (FR)
DOUART Eric (FR)
TOOMS Paul (GB)

HUTCHISON John (GB)
HUTCHISON John Jr (GB)
LAMBERT Andy (GB)

REES John (GB)

TURNER Graham (GB)
CANNING Glenn (GB)
LAMBILLIOTTE Philippe (BE)
CAWTHORN Neil (GB)

BAPTIE Alastair (SC)
STEWART Mike (SC)
SARGEANT Peter (GB)

BURTON Mark (GB)

GOMM Jonathan (GB)
COPE Roger (GB)
LIM Cheng (GB)

TOYE Willy (SC)
FROUD Philip (GB)
ATKINSON Steve (GB)
PAXMAN Tony (GB)
SWADKIN Tim (GB)
KING Nicholas (GB)
WATT Bill (GB)

TOVEY Benjamin (GB)
WHEELER Jonnie (GB)

Spa One Hour
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67

68
71

73

75

77

78
86
88
90
91
93
98
99
101
107

111

127
140

157
166
199
207

211
232

333
334
399

Racing Car
TRIUMPH Vitesse
MAZDA RX7

FORD Anglia

MG Midget
ALFA ROMEO Gulia 1600

FORD Mustang

BMW CSL

TRIUMPH TR4

TRIUMPH TR8

MG B GT V8

AUSTIN NHEALEY Sprite
MG B

TRIUMPH TR6

MG B GT V8

MORGAN +8

MG B Roadster

FORD Escort Zakspeed MK2
TVR Griffith

FORD Escort

FORD Escort
AUSTIN HEALEY Sprite Mk1

AUSTIN HEALEY Frogeye Sprite

FORD Mustang Notchbach
HILLMAN Rallye Imp
AUSTIN HEALEY 3000

FORD Escort MKI RS2000
FORD Mustang

ALFA ROMEO 2000 GTam
LOTUS Elan S1
VW Golf
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Year

1964
1979

1963

1967
1971

1965

1973

1962

1976
1973
1960
1963
1973
1974
1980
1972
1976
1965

1973

1980
1960

1959
1965
1965
1960

1973
1965

1970
1963
1987

1998
1300

1600

1380
1600

5000

3000

2188

3900
3900
1380
1840
2500
3900
4600
1860
2000
4700

1993

2600
1380

1380
4700
998
3000

2000
4700

1990
1588
3200

Driver (Nat.)
MACKRILL Geoff (GB)

TAYLOR Trevor (GB)
TAYLOR Alex (GB)
GOMM Jonathan (GB)
ALDWORTH Gavin (GB)
SMITH David (GB)

VAN MAELE Marcel (DE)
VAN MAELE Nine (DE)
GREENBANK David (GB)
CHAMBERS Mathew (GB)
MESTDAGH Eric (BE)
THIBAUT Pierre-Alain (BE)
FOSTER Peter (GB)
MOGRIDGE Tim (GB)
GRAHAM Andrew (SC)

FOWLER Neil (GB)

PERRY Richard (GB)
WHITLOCK Martin (GB)
SCHAMSCHULA Stephan (DE)
McCARTHY Russel (GB)
KNIGHT Jeremy (GB)

PITT James (GB)

HARDING Malcolm (GB)

BROOKS Bob (GB)
BROOKS Vicky (GB)
SECHAUD Eric (FR)
SECHAUD Frangois (FR)
CHRISTOFOROU Laki (GB)

COLLINSON Peter (GB)
COLLINSON John (GB)
LACKFORD Robin (GB)

FENN Rob (GB)
DOWSETT Mike (GB)

HARRIS Crispin (GB)
WILMOTH James (GB)
CROW Jimmy (GB)

GRAY Tom (GB)
BRENNAN Scott (GB)
COLINET Guillaume (FR)

VICCA Walter (BE)
ABSOLOM Tony (GB)
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SPA SIXHOURS - 15, 16 & 17 SEPTEMBER 2017 + Spa-Francorchamps Circuit



